
11:31 h

official results 12.11.2010, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

37. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

13.12.2009
27.11.2009

Koll, Dominik
Townsend, Darian
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

01:43,90
01:43,14
01:46,94
01:47,82

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 8 - 200m Freestyle men preliminary

open
SK VOEST SchwimmenMößler, Michael44. 1993 02:00,85 610+12.96AUT

50m: 00:27,26, 100m: 00:57,45 (00:30,19), 150m: 01:29,29 (00:31,84), 200m: 02:00,85 (00:31,56)

SK VOEST SchwimmenKoll, Dominik 1984
withdrawn.

d.n.s.AUT

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

20.12.2008
27.11.2009

Jukic, Dinko
Mankoc, Peter
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:50,65
00:50,58
00:52,27
00:53,54

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 12 - 100m Butterfly men preliminary

open
SK VOEST SchwimmenMößler, Michael42. 1993 01:02,92 508+08.74AUT

50m: 00:29,29, 100m: 01:02,92 (00:33,63)

--- 3. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

28.11.2009
28.11.2009

Jukic, Dinko
Mankoc, Peter
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:48,25
00:47,82
00:48,54
00:49,19

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 18 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

open
SK VOEST SchwimmenMößler, Michael30. 1993 00:54,26 627+05.04AUT

50m: 00:26,29, 100m: 00:54,26 (00:27,97)

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

21.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Bal, Randall
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:50,20
00:50,82
00:53,08
00:54,23

Singapore (SIN)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 22 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

open
SK VOEST SchwimmenMößler, Michael35. 1993 01:03,79 495+09.56AUT

50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:03,79 (00:32,34)

--- 5. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

11.12.2008 Koll, Dominik
Colbertaldo, Federico
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

03:39,82
03:43,94
03:47,27
03:49,16

Rijeka (CRO)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 30 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary
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cont. event 30 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary - open 11:26 h

official results 14.11.2010, 5. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

37. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

open
SK VOEST SchwimmenMößler, Michael42. 1993 04:20,13 588+33.96AUT

50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:59,72 (00:31,45), 150m: 01:32,27 (00:32,55), 200m: 02:05,22 (00:32,95)
 250m: 02:38,69 (00:33,47), 300m: 03:12,67 (00:33,98), 350m: 03:46,63 (00:33,96), 400m: 04:20,13 (00:33,50)

SK VOEST SchwimmenKoll, Dominik 1984
withdrawn.

d.n.s.AUT

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

10.11.2009
29.11.2009

Rogan, Markus
Townsend, Darian
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:52,77
00:52,22
00:55,10
00:56,02

Stockholm (SWE)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

open
SK VOEST SchwimmenMößler, Michael56. 1993 01:04,86 522+09.18AUT
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